Over-Order Premium
September 1, 2021
10:00 am
Room 309 Agriculture Building
and
Via teleconference
Dial in: 267-332-8737 Conference ID: 204 700 193
Interested Parties

Board Staff

James M. Petrascu, Esquire

PA Milk Marketing Board

2301 North Cameron Street Tel:  (717) 787-4374
Harrisburg, PA 17110-9408 jpetrascu@pa.gov

Will accept service by email
Pennsylvania Farm Bureau

Joe Montenegro, Esquire

Pennsylvania Farm Bureau

510 S. 31% Street

P.O. Box 8736 Tel:  (717) 731-3547
Camp Hill, PA 17011-8736 jdmontenegro@pfb.com

Will accept service by email
Pennsylvania Association of Dairy Cooperatives

Marvin Beshore, Esquire

Johnson, Duffie, Stewart & Weidner, P.C.

301 Market St

PO Box 109 Tel:  (717) 761-4540
Lemoyne, PA 17043 Mbeshore@johnsonduffie.com

Jason Statler, Esquire

Johnson, Duffie, Stewart & Weidner, P.C.

301 Market St

PO Box 109 Tel:  (717) 761-4540
Lemoyne, PA 17043 jasonstatler@johnsonduffie.com
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Pennsylvania Association of Milk Dealers

Wendy Yoviene, Esquire

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz

1901 K Street NW, Suite 900 Tel:  (202) 326-5027
Washington, DC 20001 wyoviene@bakerdonelson.com

Will accept service by email

Ron Mong, CPA

Herbein+Company, Inc

2763 Century Boulevard Tel:  (610) 378-1175
Reading, PA 19610 rwmong@herbein.com
Will accept service by email

Pennsylvania Food Merchants Association

Allen Warshaw, Esquire

1035 McCormick Road Tel:  (717) 514-6687
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 allen.warshaw@gmail.com
Will accept service by email

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Department of Agriculture

John H. Howard, Esquire

Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture

Governor’s Office of General Counsel

2301 North Cameron Street Tel:  (717) 705-4360
Harrisburg, PA 17110 johoward@pa.gov

Will accept service by email
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Charles M. English, Jr., Esquire
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
Suite 800

1919 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20006

Will accept service by email
Pennsylvania State Grange
Matthew Espenshade

213 Black Swamp Road

Bainbridge, PA 17502

Will accept service by email

Wayne Campbell

President, Pennsylvania State Grange
26 CJEMS Lane

Mifflintown, PA 17059

Will accept service by email
Progressive Agriculture Organization
Arden Tewksbury

1300 Rattlesnake Hill Road
Meshoppen, PA 18630

Will accept service by email

Tel:  (202) 973-4272
chipenglish@dwt.com

Tel:  (717) 361-2844
in.the.shade@comcast.net

Tel:  (717) 737-8855
president@pagrange.org

Tel:  (570) 833-5776
progressiveagricultureorg@gmail.com



